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Duration Time

10

1h15

10

20

10

30

15

10

15

20

8:30-8:35

8:35-8:45

8:45-10:00

10:00-10:10

10:10-10:30

10:30-10:40

10:40-11:10

11:10-11:25

11:25-11:35

11:35-11:50

11:50-12:05

Topic Speaker

Introduction and agenda

Update on Conference preparations

Session 1: Position papers

Discussion and finalization of position papers

ISCED
Administrative data
Teachers
Expenditure
Household Surveys
Learning outcomes
Benchmarks
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Break
Session 2: Institutional arrangements TCG and
Conference

Institutional arrangements and

TCG rotation

Discussion

Session 3: Revision of the SDG4 framework and updates
on TCG 9 decisions

SDG4 framework revision — Indicator 4.1.1

Teachers’ Framework

Population

Discussion

Session 4: Decisions

Proposed decisions for consultation and voting



