





Technical Cooperation Group 10<sup>th</sup> meeting 11 December 2023

TCG-10/W/2

## **DRAFT AGENDA**



**11 December 2023** 

Duration	Time	Topic	Speaker
5	8:30-8:35	Introduction and agenda	
10	8:35-8:45	Update on Conference preparations	
		Session 1: Position papers	
1h15	8:45-10:00	<ul> <li>Discussion and finalization of position papers</li> <li>ISCED</li> <li>Administrative data</li> <li>Teachers</li> <li>Expenditure</li> <li>Household Surveys</li> <li>Learning outcomes</li> <li>Benchmarks</li> </ul>	
10	10:00-10:10	Break Session 2: Institutional arrangements TCG and Conference	
20	10:10-10:30	Institutional arrangements and TCG rotation	
10	10:30-10:40	Discussion	
		Session 3: Revision of the SDG4 framework and updates on TCG 9 decisions	
30	10:40-11:10	SDG4 framework revision – Indicator 4.1.1	
15	11:10-11:25	Teachers' Framework	
10	11:25-11:35	Population	
15	11:35-11:50	Discussion	
		Session 4: Decisions	
20	11:50-12:05	Proposed decisions for consultation and voting	